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ToRbvists name and permanent husiness address

Rebecca Poedy
1109 Main Street, Ste 500
Boise, ldaho 83702

Date prepared

1/5/11

Period covered
viar ending

(Ma) 1Y) (g

12 ! 31 lQO1O

Iten
1

Totals of all reportable expenditures made or incurred by Lobby ist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behulf ol Lobbyist's Employer

Category ot Expenditure
Renmbursed Persona) Living and trasel

*1otal Amount tor

Proportionate amounts contributed by each emplover (Identify employers, under
Item 3, at bottom of page.)

Fapenses Peramoty o Lobbyig Acts iy Alt Employers
Do Not Have to be Reported Employer No Employer No. 2 Employer No 3 bmploser No 4
I nientainmem
Fouod and Retreshment $ . 0.00 $ _ |9 | s I B T
Living Accommodations e 0~OL I R _
Advertising . _ﬁ?__ I | T R R _
Travel . ___,0_09_ R - . e
teiephone o 0.00 L - . : e -
Gther Expenses or Services e _09_0_ I B . o
ot | 0.00 | 000 |s 0.00 | g 000 | 0.00

*When the nuimber of employ ees you are reporung for requires multiple 1.-2 forms 10 be filed a toal amount for all emplovers should be entercd on Page |
p 2 P ploy g

The wnals of cach expenditure of more than seventy-five dollars ($75) tor a legislator, other holder of public office, exceutive officials and
member(s) of their houschold.

Item-
Names of Legistators. Public and Fxecutive Officials
2 Date Place Amount and Household Members in Group
[] Connnued on attached pagets)
INSTRUCTIONS “3'" I'mplover(s) Name(s) and Addressies)
Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section No 1 Planned Parenthood of the Great Northwest
67-6617 Idaho Code 1109 Main Street, Ste 500. Boise, |daho 83702
Filing deadline: Annual report is due on January 3 st
Exccutinve Lobbyist semi-annual report due July 31st. No 2
FO BE FHLL D WITH
Ben Ysursa No 3
Seeretary of State
PO Box 83720 I
RBoise, 1D 83720-0080 No 4
Phone: (208) 334-2852 Fax: (208) 334-2282 ©
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Item 4 is no longer statutorily required.

208 376 94449

Item

Subgeet matter of proposed legaslation, the number of the Senate
or House Bifl, Resolution o other legislative acuvity i which
the | obbyist was supporung ar opposing

Subject Code
(from tabley

THIT. Resolution o Other
I caislative 3dent Number

Appropriation Bill Number
and Scction Number

ltem

Idently any rule, ratemab iy decision, procurement.
contract id or bid process. financial services agreement or
band Jobby st wus supporing or opposing

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subject

Ol

02

Qa3

04

0s
06
07

08
09

10

N
<

13
14
15
16

Agricullure horuculture,
farming, and livestock
Amusements, games, athletics
and sports

Banking. finance. credil and
ivestments

Children. minors. youth,
senior citizens

Church and religion
Consumer aftairs

tcology. environment, pollution.

conservation. zoning. land und
water use

Fducation

Flections, campaigns. voting,
poliucal parties

t'qual nghs, civil nights,
rminority atfairs

Government. financing,
taxation. revenue. budget,
appropriations. bids. fees. tunds
Government, county
Grovernment, federal
Government. municipal
Government. special districts
Government, state

Code Subject

17

18
19
20

22

23

25

26

30

31

tHeulth service, medwctie, drupe
and controlled subsiances, health
insurance. hospuals

thgher education

Housing. constiuction. codes
Insurance (excluding health
insurance)

Labor salaries and wages.
callecuve bargaining

I aw enforcement. courts,

Judges, crumes, prisons

1 reense. permils

taquor

Manufacturing, distribution and
services

Natural resources. torest and
forest products. fisheries. mving
and muung products

Public lands, putks recreation
Sacial mswance. unemploymoent
msurance. public assistance,
workmen's compensation
Transportation, highways,
stieets and roads

Cuhities, communications.
televisions, radio, newspaper.
power, CATV. gas

Other (please spectv) B

CERTIFICATION T herehv cerufy that the above 1s u true, complete and
correct statement if\gcordancc with Scction 67-6024 Idaho Code.

I 28/1/

‘! 28/ L/

Emplover ?f) | signature Date
Emplover No 2 signature Date
Employer No 3 signature Date
o Emplover No 4 signature Date



